

MMX-40-UH

The MMX-4O-UH is an HDMI 4K output card with audio de-embedded signal for MMX system.

Port	4 x HDMI (Female HDMI) T.M.D.S 2.9V ~ 3.3V; 4 x Stereo audio (captivescrew connector); 4 x RS232 (Captive screw connector)
Signal Standard	HDMI 1.4 & HDCP Compliant
EDID	Supports EDID Management
Audio Format	De-embedded HDMI audio: PCM
Working Temperature	0 ~ +50°C
Relative Humility	10% ~ 90%



MMX-40-BT

The MMX-4O-BT is an HDBaseT 4K output card with audio de-embedded signal for MMX system.

Port	4 x HDBT (Female RJ45) 4 x Stereo audio (captive screw connector); 4 x RS232 (Captive screw connector)
Signal Standard	HDMI 1.4 & HDCP Compliant
Bandwidth	10.2Gbps
Transmission	1080P≤70m
Distance	4Kx2K ≤ 40m
EDID	Supports EDID Management
Audio Format	Embedded HDMI audio: PCM
Work Temperature	0 ~ +50°C
Relative Humility	10% ~ 90%



MMX-40-UF

The MMX-4O-UF is an Optical fiber 4K output card for MMX system. It support single-mode and multi-mode optical fiber.

Port	4 x Fiber Optical (SPF Fiber Optical Connector)
Fiber Type	Single-Mode &. Multi-Mode
Bandwidth	10.2 Gbps
Color depth	8bit, 10bit, 12bit,16bit
Connector	LC connector
Resolution	Up to 4Kx2K
Transmission Distance	300m (OM3 Multi-Mode Fiber) / 1km Single-Mode Fiber for 4K
Work Temperature	0 ~ +50°C
Relative Humility	10% ~ 90%

MMX 4K Output Cards